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Vin

Production date

Model

Series

Generation

Body type

Type code

Engine code

Power

Fuel type

Displacement

Drive type

Steering side

Color

Interior

Transmission

Code

SO01CA

S0203

S0248

S0249

S0255

S02351

S0302

SO03AA

S0402

S0430

S0431

Vehicle information

Vehicle information

WBAUU3C54BA545014

03.07.2010

328XI1 ML

E91

Touring

uu33

N52K

172

3.00

AWD

Left

Space Grey metallic (LOA52)

Leather Dakota Sattelbraun (PLCD3)

Manual

Vehicle Options

Option

Selection of COP relevant vehicles

All-wheel drive system

Steering-wheel heating

Multifunction for steering wheel

Sport leather steering wheel

Light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 286 with mixed tyres

Alarm system

Roof rails black

Panorama glass roof

Interior and exterior mirror package

Interior rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function
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Code

S0459

S0464

S0481

S0494

SO04AT

S0502

S0520

S0521

S0522

S0534

S0544

S0548

S0563

S0609

S0620

S0639

S0645

S0676

S0693

S0697

S06AA

S06AB

SO06FL

S0760

S0775

S0823

S0838

S0840

S0845

S0850
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Vehicle information

Option

Seat adjustment, electrical with memory

Skibag

Sport seats for driver and front passenger

Seat heating for driver and front passenger

Interior trim finishers black high-gloss

Headlight washer system

Fog lights

Rain sensor

Xenon light

Automatic air conditioning

Cruise control with braking function

Speedometer with kilometer reading

Lights package

Navigation system Professional

Voice control

Full preparation package mobile phone USA/CDN including telematics

Radio control US

HiFi loudspeaker system

Preparation for satellite tuner

Area Code 1 for DVD

BMW Teleservices

Control BMW Teleservices

USB-audio interface

BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line

BMW Individual headliner anthracite

Hot-climate version

Canadian version

High-speed settings

Acoustic seat-belt warning

Additional tank filling,export
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Code

S0853

S0876

S08SC

S08SP

S0925

S0992
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Option

Language version English

Radio frequency 315 MHz

Country-specific Teleservice activation

Control unit COP

Shipping protection package

Control of number-plate attachment

Vehicle information
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