10/7/2020 Vehicle information

## Vehicle information

Vin	WBAUU3C54BA545014
Production date	03.07.2010
Model	328XI ML
Series	3
Generation	E91
Body type	Touring
Type code	UU33
Engine code	N52K
Power	172
Fuel type	-
Displacement	3.00
Drive type	AWD
Steering side	Left
Color	Space Grey metallic (L0A52)
Interior	Leather Dakota Sattelbraun (PLCD3)
Transmission	Manual

## Vehicle Options

Code	Option
S01CA	Selection of COP relevant vehicles
S0203	All-wheel drive system
S0248	Steering-wheel heating
S0249	Multifunction for steering wheel
S0255	Sport leather steering wheel
S02S1	Light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 286 with mixed tyres
S0302	Alarm system
S03AA	Roof rails black
S0402	Panorama glass roof
S0430	Interior and exterior mirror package
S0431	Interior rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function

https://new.mdecoder.com/decode

Code	Option
S0459	Seat adjustment, electrical with memory
S0464	Skibag
S0481	Sport seats for driver and front passenger
S0494	Seat heating for driver and front passenger
S04AT	Interior trim finishers black high-gloss
S0502	Headlight washer system
S0520	Fog lights
S0521	Rain sensor
S0522	Xenon light
S0534	Automatic air conditioning
S0544	Cruise control with braking function
S0548	Speedometer with kilometer reading
S0563	Lights package
S0609	Navigation system Professional
S0620	Voice control
S0639	Full preparation package mobile phone USA/CDN including telematics
S0645	Radio control US
S0676	HiFi loudspeaker system
S0693	Preparation for satellite tuner
S0697	Area Code 1 for DVD
S06AA	BMW Teleservices
S06AB	Control BMW Teleservices
S06FL	USB-audio interface
S0760	BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line
S0775	BMW Individual headliner anthracite
S0823	Hot-climate version
S0838	Canadian version
S0840	High-speed settings
S0845	Acoustic seat-belt warning
S0850	Additional tank filling,export

Code	Option
S0853	Language version English
S0876	Radio frequency 315 MHz
S08SC	Country-specific Teleservice activation
S08SP	Control unit COP
S0925	Shipping protection package
S0992	Control of number-plate attachment

https://new.mdecoder.com/decode